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Coiste Chontae Shligigh

Sligo GAA Centre of Excellence

Scarden

Strandhill Road

Co. Sligo

24-03-2018 (Sat) - 25-03-2018 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group 1
Round 1

Easkey TBC Easkey V Castleconnor

Enniscrone/Kilglass TBC Enniscrone/Kilglass V St Farnan's

Benson Cup Group 2
Round 1

Geevagh TBC Geevagh V St Michael's

Stenson Park TBC St John's V Bunninadden

28-04-2018 (Sat) - 29-04-2018 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group 1
Round 2

Seamie Donegan

Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V Enniscrone/Kilglass

St.Farnan's Community

Park

TBC St Farnan's V Easkey

Benson Cup Group 2
Round 2

Hazelwood Main Pitch TBC Calry/St Joseph's V St John's

Bunninadden

Community Park

TBC Bunninadden V Geevagh

26-05-2018 (Sat) - 27-05-2018 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group 1
Round 3

St.Brendan's GAA ParkTBC Castleconnor V St Farnan's

Easkey TBC Easkey V St Patrick's/Dromard

Benson Cup Group 2
Round 3

St.Michael's TBC St Michael's V Bunninadden

Geevagh TBC Geevagh V Calry/St Joseph's

16-06-2018 (Sat) - 17-06-2018 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group 1
Round 4

Seamie Donegan

Memorial Park

TBC St Patrick's/Dromard V Castleconnor

Enniscrone/Kilglass TBC Enniscrone/Kilglass V Easkey

Benson Cup Group 2
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Round 4

Hazelwood Main Pitch TBC Calry/St Joseph's V St Michael's

Stenson Park TBC St John's V Geevagh

23-06-2018 (Sat) - 24-06-2018 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group 1
Round 5

St.Brendan's GAA ParkTBC Castleconnor V Enniscrone/Kilglass

St.Farnan's Community

Park

TBC St Farnan's V St Patrick's/Dromard

Benson Cup Group 2
Round 5

St.Michael's TBC St Michael's V St John's

Bunninadden

Community Park

TBC Bunninadden V Calry/St Joseph's

07-07-2018 (Sat) - 08-07-2018 (Sun)

Benson Cup
Final

TBC 1st Placed Team Group 1 V 1st Placed Team Group 2


